February 2, 2001, that she entered the Belarusian State University in 2020, enrolled
by the order № 466-L/SI from October 6, 2020. She is currently studying at the 4th
year of the Faculty of Applied Mathematics and Computer Science, full-time paid
form of education.

The cost of education in 2024/2025 academic year is 3 350 (three thousand three
hundred and fifty) US dollars per year.

The expected date of graduation is June 30, 2025.

Vice-Rector for Academic Affairs and Internationalisation of Education
/Signature/ V.P.Kochin

/Official stamp: Ministry of Education of the Republic of Belarus
Belarusian State University/